MBO
Ben Doyle
Grant Elsley
Jamie Bradshaw
Geoff Chapman
Jason Sutton
Ross Cheetham
Michael Rule
Craig Shelford

FBO
Chloe Warner
Linda Wagner
Thalia Earl

MBR
Josh Radoll
Lachlan Scott

Geoff Browning
Phil Webb

FBR
Tracy Redgrove
Kay Latham

MBF
Rick Starke

FBF
Joanne Bogie

Tracey Warner
Sindy Avard

MCU
Matt Hatch

FBU
Bec Hatch

RU
Estelle Boshoff

TRAD
David Saillard
Col Reichel

57
54
52
39
24
15
14

60
45
39

60
51
43
27

60
47

57

60

60

44
32

MSR
Owen Kirkman
Steve McNicoll
Darren Ross
Ian Latham
Norm Sager
Tony Hawke

Warren McPherson

SMC
Allan Park
Ron Cornish
Tom Hancock

HC
Blaine Scarr
Jamie Gilroy
Isaac Scarr
Greg Scott
Colin Keene
Brett Barnes
Michael Ryan
Peter Scoles
Paul Faux

FHC
Katie Hamilton
Donna Gilroy
Wendy Henry
Nat Henderson
Julie Evans
Maree Scott
Gai Barnes
Yvette Jackson

YMR 15-17
Liam Crawford
Brodie Hatch

YF
Haylee Murrell
Bridget Ryan

CUBA
Jamie Hatch
Jack Pinkerton
Seth Sutton

NSW State Series 2017

60

47
31
28
25
22

57
55
54

60
48
45
39
24
20
15
12

55
54
45
40
39
34
27
23

54
52

60
52

57
52
49



NSW State Series 2017

CcuBuU CUBF
Jodi Faux 60 Emily Shelford 54
Josie Hatch 54 Imogen Barnes 45




